## **Windsor Diamond Club**

## 2017 GOLF TOURNAMENT



**October 7, 2017 at** 

in Feeding Hills, MA

\_\_\_\_\_

Dear Supporter of Windsor Baseball,

The Windsor Diamond Club is a 501(c)(3) entity which hosts this tournament annually in support of the Windsor High School Baseball Program. It is our major fundraiser for the year. As representatives of our community, we are proud of our tradition of sportsmanship, fair play, and competitive baseball in Windsor. 100% of the Diamond Club's fundraising efforts are used to provide our scholar athletes with training, equipment, uniforms/apparel, facility improvements, and most important, scholarship opportunities. Your tax-deductible donation will go a long way in assisting the Windsor High School Baseball Program as these young men strive for continued success both on and off the baseball diamond.

You can help by sponsoring a hole at the tournament for a tax-deductible cost of \$100 per sign. In return, your name, company name, and/or web site will be displayed on a hole during the entire tournament. Your organization will also be recognized on our website as a proud supporter of the Windsor High School Baseball Program.

	SAMPLE
Sign Information	This Hole is Sponsored By:  ABC COMPANY
Company/Family Name:	WWW.ABC.COM
Web Site Address:	Hole 1
Phone Number:	
Please provide a contact person & phone number for confirmation of sign information.	
Name Phone	
Sponsor information should be received no later than: September 24, 2017  Please Make Checks Payable to: Windsor Diamond Club TAX ID: 46-2230387	

Windsor CT 06095

P.O. Box 14

**Windsor Diamond Club** 

Mail to:

## Thank you for your support!